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Kelvin
CRI
Lumens*†
R9 Value*
Watts (AC)
Lumens per Watt

3000
80+
1148
50+
100
95

6500
80+
1148
50+
100
95

4500 mixed color
80+
2296
50+
100
95
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• Recessed Mount - Rough Opening - 39-1/2" H x 23-1/2" W x 4" D

  (1033mm H x 597mm W x  102mm D)

• Surface Mount - Surface Mount Kit is included

1-8/9" (47mm)

4-1/3"
(110mm)

Circuit Diagram                                                              Recessed Mount                                    Surface Mount

 Cabinet Dimensions                                           Rough-in Dimensions                           Back of Cabinet  - Wire Access Location  

• 100 Watts LED Driver 

• INPUT : 120VAC 60HZ 2.2A 

• OUTPUT : 12VAC 8.5A

• Field wire location as shown in drawing

• 1/2" conduit (Ø 7/8" actual) electrical knockout location shown below

• Included field wire cable clamp

• Circuit Diagram• Circuit Diagram

  24" (608mm)                                                   23-1/2”(597mm)

1-3/8" (35mm) 
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40" 
(1016mm) 39-1/2”

(1003mm)

Rough-in 
Depth
Minimum 
4" (102 mm)
Required
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